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Thursday   7:00 PM Lanes 1 - 8
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 Marky Mark & Funky Bunc 58.9 265 185 2 58.1 523 377 27 90441 103308
2 8 Carlin Horticultural 57.4 258½ 191½ 53.4 481 419 28 82369 101965
3 1 Cedars Booze Brothers 56.3 253½ 196½ 56.4 505½ 391½ 25 81474 102231
4 6 Cary Rentals 49.3 222 228 49.6 446 454 23 77886 101769
5 2 Juice's Ghost Town 49.3 222 228 45.8 412½ 487½ 22 80203 100993
6 7 Leonardo's 43.9 197½ 252½ 45.9 413½ 486½ 19 79910 100859
7 5 Master Printware 42.7 192 258 48.0 432 468 17 82352 101630
8 4 Ladd Agency 42.1 189½ 260½ 42.9 386½ 513½ 19 69825 100926

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Marky Mark & Funky 1162 1154 1261 3577 17 <---> Carlin Horticultural 1148 1190 1126 3464 13
3-4 Cedars Booze Brother 1156 1066 1079 3301 10 <---> Juice's Ghost Town 1133 1147 1168 3448 20
5-6 Cary Rentals 1119 1248 1176 3543 21 <---> Leonardo's 1086 1095 1179 3360 9
7-8 Master Printware 1238 1112 1129 3479 14 <---> Ladd Agency 1240 1116 1101 3457 16

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8  Manually assigned
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 1101 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 1086 Master Printware 1017 Cary Rentals
Scratch Series 3097 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 3023 Master Printware 2855 Carlin Horticultural

Handicap Game 1261 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 1248 Cary Rentals 1240 Ladd Agency
Handicap Series 3577 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 3543 Cary Rentals 3479 Master Printware

Men Scratch Game 300 Michael Kalies 257 Tyler Muelmans 246 Robert Ziats
Scratch Series 763 Michael Kalies 668 Mark Kowalkowski 652 Erik Helgeson

652 Robert Ziats 652 Tyler Muelmans
Handicap Game 320 Michael Kalies 286 Sean Costello 281 Tyler Muelmans
Handicap Series 823 Michael Kalies 767 Brett Seider 754 Robert Ziats

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 300 - 207=93 Michael Kalies 763 - 621=142 Michael Kalies
198 - 132=66 Sean Costello 602 - 504=98 Brett Seider
246 - 192=54 Robert Ziats 477 - 396=81 Sean Costello
257 - 203=54 Tyler Muelmans

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1196 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 1100 Master Printware 1049 Cedars Booze Brothers

1049 Carlin Horticultural
Scratch Series 3366 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 3068 Cedars Booze Brothers 3023 Master Printware

Handicap Game 1336 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 1292 Master Printware 1285 Leonardo's
Handicap Series 3786 Marky Mark & Funky Bunch 3649 Cedars Booze Brothers 3635 Cary Rentals

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 21 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Michael Kalies 299 Tyler Wiedenhoeft 290 Adam Rohlinger
Scratch Series 779 Adam Rohlinger 768 Michael Kalies 753 Tyler Wiedenhoeft

Handicap Game 342 Tyler Wiedenhoeft 320 Michael Kalies 320 Bruce Reetz
320 Ryan Golinvaux

Handicap Series 882 Tyler Wiedenhoeft 869 Bruce Reetz 854 Matt Sepersky

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 299 - 182=117 Tyler Wiedenhoeft 753 - 546=207 Tyler Wiedenhoeft
241 - 142=99 Ryan Golinvaux 743 - 549=194 Bruce Reetz
278 - 183=95 Bruce Reetz 713 - 531=182 Matt Sepersky
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Cedars Booze Brothers

22 Mike Kowalkowski 202 25 10337 51 625 570 202 172 170 544 613
24 TIm Leach 184 41 6099 33 561 524 211 167 193 571 694
87 Josh Guhl 182 43 4380 24 561 533 203 198 182 583 718
29 Bruce Reetz 186 39 8975 48 562 510 172 155 175 502 613
28 Al Guhl 208 19 10001 48 658 606 203 209 194 606 663
27 Lonnie Winkleman 156 66 6582 42 483 437 0 0
20 Brian Clement 153 69 11956 78 518 436 0 0
21 Chris Refinski 171 53 7723 45 533 484 0 0
23 Ken Artz 187 38 6200 33 568 531 0 0
25 Steve Bevers 193 33 5212 27 608 577 0 0

101 Nick Reetz 206 21 2473 12 632 616 0 0
128 Jeff Bertrand 205 22 615 3 621 614 0 0

2 - Juice's Ghost Town
39 Jon Saporito 187 38 7328 39 568 525 151 225 180 556 667
31 James Gehrke 160 63 9125 57 535 474 169 185 162 516 705

112 Kevin Kelly 149 72 5392 36 458 418 159 140 179 478 697
32 David Kelly 168 55 10106 60 541 477 180 158 199 537 705
35 Joel Cielak 183 42 8265 45 567 518 203 168 177 548 674
34 Jim Schroeder 183 42 5492 30 580 546 0 0
36 Bob Bertrand 164 59 6426 39 504 461 0 0
30 Dann Haendel 201 26 12096 60 630 566 0 0
38 Donny Gerth 183 42 7717 42 563 517 0 0
33 AJ Haendel 187 38 3932 21 580 555 0 0
37 Matt Behling 216 12 2601 12 654 638 0 0
17 Terry Quillen bk210 18 665 3 667 660 0 0

3 - Marky Mark & Funky Bunch
2 Michael Kalies 209 18 15086 72 664 588 248 215 300 763 823
1 Jeff Wrobbel 176 48 13212 75 594 515 170 187 181 538 682
8 Bob Van DInter 188 37 4522 24 581 553 183 179 201 563 674
4 Andrew Kalies 194 32 16316 84 649 561 178 194 193 565 661
3 Mark Kowalkowski 205 22 17845 87 695 604 223 219 226 668 737

15 Dan Kniess 222 7 18031 81 701 616 0 0
6 Paul Kalies 192 34 1733 9 583 570 0 0

81 Greg Wilterdink 210 18 3152 15 646 627 0 0
7 Chad Olson bk168 55 0 0 0 0

89 Anthony Cappellano bk217 11 0 0 0 0
4 - Ladd Agency

65 Brett Naggs 137 83 2471 18 427 405 156 125 139 420 672
83 Joe Kuborn 182 43 2737 15 557 538 193 212 171 576 711
66 Bill Curtis 148 73 8025 54 468 410 0 0
63 Taylor Curtis 170 54 4595 27 535 504 0 0
67 Greg Schultheis 153 69 3220 21 476 451 0 0
62 Steve Ladd 144 77 5632 39 458 415 0 0
90 PJ Clemins 216 12 3253 15 653 634 0 0
85 Jim Decker 182 43 1638 9 558 545 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - Master Printware
11 Nick Horrigan 182 43 9288 51 594 539 225 153 200 578 710

102 Tyler Muelmans 206 21 3708 18 639 617 257 215 180 652 724
10 Erik Helgeson 213 15 12164 57 676 615 221 205 226 652 697

9 John Michael Fleming 189 36 11376 60 594 530 190 212 165 567 675
84 Tyler Wiedenhoeft 193 33 16836 87 624 533 193 175 206 574 673
19 John Dirks 175 49 6326 36 538 498 0 0
14 Patrick Osowski 165 58 6458 39 514 471 0 0
13 Tom Gaertig 166 57 6975 42 540 494 0 0
12 Chris Storlie 158 64 6184 39 494 451 0 0
18 Craig Zimmerman 134 86 1209 9 411 398 0 0
61 Chris Geoffre 146 75 440 3 442 435 0 0

6 - Cary Rentals
41 Brett Seider 170 54 11747 69 565 492 191 208 203 602 767
40 Ryan Golinvaux 150 72 8890 59 472 409 154 171 177 502 718
47 Seth Krenek 168 55 8953 53 511 454 181 204 157 542 707
97 Dan Vogt 193 33 10440 54 618 560 162 233 171 566 665
42 Adam Rohlinger 212 16 17200 81 692 607 200 201 237 638 686
96 John Germano 179 45 5916 33 564 527 0 0

132 Billy Bynum 170 54 512 3 514 507 0 0
44 Gunnar Stapp 166 57 5486 33 526 489 0 0
46 Erick Hinz 165 58 1982 12 508 492 0 0

122 Joe Herkowski 124 95 2248 18 377 355 0 0
130 Danny Trusner 110 108 990 9 342 329 0 0
131 Bob Tanzi 133 87 400 3 404 397 0 0

7 - Leonardo's
58 Bryan Taylor 156 66 6104 39 490 447 132 156 149 437 632
94 Mike Foeger 150 72 4976 33 460 423 178 153 138 469 685
51 Patrick Doherty 164 59 4930 30 515 481 148 181 204 533 716
59 Mike Bradburn 135 85 2036 15 412 393 118 126 163 407 662
55 Joe Taraboi 187 38 8417 45 607 558 189 158 204 551 665
54 Scott Schultz 164 59 7881 48 534 482 0 0
60 Greg Maliszewski 151 71 3181 21 467 442 0 0
57 Moby Messenbrink 168 55 7575 45 537 488 0 0
50 Jimmy Wrobbel 220 9 13202 60 721 657 0 0
52 Mark Mollenhauer 168 55 8093 48 526 474 0 0
53 Scott Steffen 213 15 10245 48 669 617 0 0
56 Kevin Taylor 181 44 3270 18 552 530 0 0

8 - Carlin Horticultural
75 Nick Hoffman 189 36 15931 84 599 511 153 162 180 495 603
79 Matt Sepersky 181 44 10890 60 576 512 193 183 183 559 691
76 Gordy Decker 157 65 9431 60 523 459 164 168 202 534 732
80 Robert Ziats 193 33 13357 69 611 538 211 246 195 652 754
77 Dave Hoffmann 204 23 15946 78 659 577 224 228 163 615 684
74 Louie Luther 160 63 9653 60 490 426 0 0
82 Tim Boesch 188 37 5658 30 579 545 0 0
78 Aaron Hoffman 183 42 549 3 555 548 0 0

117 Myles Keating bk124 95 0 0 0 0
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pete Alex 152 70 1374 9 170 473 250 694 0 0
Eric Arvold 174 50 2097 12 203 550 253 700 0 0
Blaine Bergman bk186 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Bert 170 54 2564 15 234 574 238 662 0 0
Jake Bogie bk135 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Bolander 127 92 1526 12 162 423 261 726 0 0
Steve Cary 139 81 834 6 148 435 222 642 0 0
Sean Costello 136 84 2463 18 198 477 286 741 198 162 117 477 741
Nick Creten 165 58 1986 12 210 555 253 684 0 0
Travis Dowden bk151 71 465 3 211 465 0 0
Patrick Drayna bk146 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Farrell bk161 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Fischer bk180 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sean Gilhholy 132 88 1190 9 164 438 258 720 0 0
Brian Gotter 170 54 1023 6 212 544 200 575 0 0
Jeffrey Gylland bk112 106 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pete Gylland 134 86 1608 12 159 437 232 640 0 0
CHRIS Heard 115 103 345 3 150 345 0 0
Kyle Hoffman bk187 38 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Jodat 142 79 1714 12 191 448 272 696 0 0
Chad King 121 98 726 6 155 411 267 747 0 0
Will Knight bk154 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Koster bk123 96 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Kunick 188 37 4535 24 233 631 271 766 212 156 175 543 651
Tyler Kunz 182 43 2193 12 235 602 283 746 0 0
Luke Lauterbach 155 67 1396 9 198 500 255 652 0 0
Dave Lietl bk136 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maxx Livingston bk134 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shamonte Miller bk159 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hunter Naggs 160 63 1440 9 209 538 301 814 0 0
Jeff Nelson 148 73 889 6 177 482 224 629 0 0
Dan Oates bk153 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirk Pigatto bk136 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Rozak 133 87 2006 15 166 448 258 724 140 120 158 418 682
Mike Russo 147 74 2205 15 195 499 282 742 0 0
Kevin Scholz bk250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Seawall 141 80 1692 12 171 459 247 700 0 0
Andrew Taddy bk174 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Toch bk114 104 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Uhan 141 80 851 6 163 460 217 619 0 0
Joel Walker 130 90 2344 18 182 462 276 744 0 0
Matt Woelke 153 69 2306 15 224 527 307 776 0 0
Steve Yoder 153 69 921 6 190 484 238 680 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Michael Kalies 15086 72 209 300 768 248 215 300 763
Mark Kowalkowski 17845 87 205 279 715 223 219 226 668
Andrew Kalies 16316 84 194 258 717 178 194 193 565
Brian Clement 11956 78 153 212 558 0
Dave Hoffmann 15946 78 204 267 696 224 228 163 615
Erik Helgeson 12164 57 213 289 728 221 205 226 652
Tyler Wiedenhoeft 16836 87 193 299 753 193 175 206 574
Robert Ziats 13357 69 193 248 652 211 246 195 652
Jeff Wrobbel 13212 75 176 227 605 170 187 181 538
David Kelly 10106 60 168 227 581 180 158 199 537
Adam Rohlinger 17200 81 212 290 779 200 201 237 638
Nick Hoffman 15931 84 189 254 649 153 162 180 495
Dan Vogt 10440 54 193 256 639 162 233 171 566
Ryan Golinvaux 8890 59 150 241 569 154 171 177 502
Louie Luther 9653 60 160 236 569 0
Dan Kniess 18031 81 222 280 750 0
Bruce Reetz 8975 48 186 278 743 172 155 175 502
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dann Haendel 12096 60 201 268 697 0
Brett Seider 11747 69 170 214 612 191 208 203 602
John Michael Fleming 11376 60 189 257 639 190 212 165 567
James Gehrke 9125 57 160 212 556 169 185 162 516
Scott Steffen 10245 48 213 257 705 0
Matt Sepersky 10890 60 181 257 713 193 183 183 559
Jimmy Wrobbel 13202 60 220 279 737 0
Nick Horrigan 9288 51 182 233 636 225 153 200 578
Mike Kowalkowski 10337 51 202 277 744 202 172 170 544
Lonnie Winkleman 6582 42 156 193 539 0
Bryan Taylor 6104 39 156 190 511 132 156 149 437
Joel Cielak 8265 45 183 267 648 203 168 177 548
Scott Schultz 7881 48 164 233 605 0
Moby Messenbrink 7575 45 168 219 570 0
Al Guhl 10001 48 208 277 717 203 209 194 606
Gunnar Stapp 5486 33 166 226 548 0
Josh Guhl 4380 24 182 228 595 203 198 182 583
Tim Boesch 5658 30 188 246 606 0
Donny Gerth 7717 42 183 248 653 0
Bill Curtis 8025 54 148 226 524 0
Gordy Decker 9431 60 157 202 534 164 168 202 534
Tom Gaertig 6975 42 166 244 584 0
Chris Refinski 7723 45 171 219 570 0
Steve Bevers 5212 27 193 233 647 0
Jim Schroeder 5492 30 183 245 619 0
Bob Bertrand 6426 39 164 203 564 0
Seth Krenek 8953 53 168 224 611 181 204 157 542
Joe Taraboi 8417 45 187 257 615 189 158 204 551
TIm Leach 6099 33 184 234 659 211 167 193 571
Jon Saporito 7328 39 187 235 602 151 225 180 556
Mark Mollenhauer 8093 48 168 236 608 0
Ken Artz 6200 33 187 248 677 0
Tyler Muelmans 3708 18 206 257 652 257 215 180 652
John Dirks 6326 36 175 235 564 0
Patrick Doherty 4930 30 164 208 548 148 181 204 533
Erick Hinz 1982 12 165 201 516 0
Taylor Curtis 4595 27 170 212 574 0
Danny Trusner 990 9 110 141 367 0
Mike Foeger 4976 33 150 226 536 178 153 138 469
Kevin Kelly 5392 36 149 197 533 159 140 179 478
AJ Haendel 3932 21 187 221 618 0
Steve Ladd 5632 39 144 180 481 0
Brett Naggs 2471 18 137 178 469 156 125 139 420
Jim Decker 1638 9 182 213 587 0
Bob Van DInter 4522 24 188 266 648 183 179 201 563
Mike Bradburn 2036 15 135 192 459 118 126 163 407
Patrick Osowski 6458 39 165 224 584 0
Joe Kuborn 2737 15 182 213 576 193 212 171 576
John Germano 5916 33 179 237 603 0
Nick Reetz 2473 12 206 236 663 0
Paul Kalies 1733 9 192 244 626 0
Chris Storlie 6184 39 158 193 525 0
Kevin Taylor 3270 18 181 248 586 0
Greg Maliszewski 3181 21 151 204 507 0
Greg Schultheis 3220 21 153 183 542 0
PJ Clemins 3253 15 216 266 743 0
Matt Behling 2601 12 216 268 719 0
Greg Wilterdink 3152 15 210 235 675 0
Bob Tanzi 400 3 133 165 400 0
Chad Olson 0 0 bk168 0 0 0
Terry Quillen 665 3 bk210 225 665 0
Craig Zimmerman 1209 9 134 155 433 0
Chris Geoffre 440 3 146 170 440 0
Aaron Hoffman 549 3 183 203 549 0

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars IIIBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mike Kowalkowski  Cedars III4/16/2024  9:12 PM  Page 5 of 6

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Cedars Thursday Handicap4/11/2024    Week 30 of 31 Page 6

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Anthony Cappellano 0 0 bk217 0 0 0
Myles Keating 0 0 bk124 0 0 0
Joe Herkowski 2248 18 124 177 464 0
Jeff Bertrand 615 3 205 245 615 0
Billy Bynum 512 3 170 173 512 0
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